

## Kay Miller Hamrick, M.D., Vascular & Interventional Radiologist Changes Course to Aesthetic Medicine

Get to know Dr. Hamrick, Radiologist with 20 years of experience who is now the Founder of K-MD Aesthetic Medicine, serving Telluride and the surrounding area since 2014.



**New York City, Jun 14, 2019 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr Kay Miller Hamrick made the leap from 'Top Radiologist in America' to 'Top Aesthetic Medicine Doctor' of 2019. Having trained in medical physics, radiology, and mammography, and holding certificates in vascular and interventional work, Dr. Hamrick combined these skills with her passion for innovation in medicine, to develop, own and operate her Aesthetic Medicine practice in Telluride, Colorado.

Dr. Hamrick is now one of the most sought physicians in Colorado. She is transforming her field by using the best possible products, equipment and advanced technology to produce what she refers to as a "natural, photo-shopped look."

Using lasers, neuromodulators and fillers, she treats the effects of aging and diseases of the skin. The state-of-the-art laser and light equipment manufactured by Sciton, considered the gold standard in the industry, gives her the tools to revitalize the skin of her patients to keep it healthier and younger-looking for years to come.

Dr. Hamrick's extensive education began at the University of Alabama School of Medicine, in Birmingham (UAB) where she earned her medical degree and graduated with top honors. It was there she also completed her internship in pathology; and residency and fellowship in vascular and interventional radiology. She also was on faculty at the University of Alabama Medical School and at the University of Texas Medical School in Houston where she trained fellows and residents in their postgraduate studies as a practicing surgeon.

Dr. Hamrick's expertise, innovation and compassionate care are why she consistently receives five star reviews from her patients. She keeps up with the latest techniques in procedures and is qualified and skilled in providing the best results and outcomes for each patient she treats.

## Learn more about Dr. Kay Miller Hamric:

Through her FindaTopDoctor.com profile: <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1592347-Kay-Miller-</u> <u>Hamrick-Radiologist</u> and through the K-MD Aesthetic Medicine website: https://hamrickmd.com/#home

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Kay Miller Hamrick, M.D.

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/kay-miller-hamrick-md-vascular-interventional-radiologist-changes-course-to-aesthetic-medicine-1636330815969861